
MDUSBC BVL Raffle Ticket winners

Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery

Three digit winning number Date

Date Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Monday, November 01, 2021 735 Mark Martin 100$    Cathy Bell Kimberly Salenik Mark Martin 11/11/2021

Tuesday, November 02, 2021 296 Raymond Wittich 50$      Jessica DeRousie Leo Sherling Mike DeRousie 11/11/2021

Wednesday, November 03, 2021 592 Alecia Backstrom 50$      Kelly Gallinat Tammie Prewitt Vicki Ingham 11/11/2021

Thursday, November 04, 2021 419 Mathew Simck 50$      Suzanne Moskal Angela Wilt Pat Klix 11/11/2021

Friday, November 05, 2021 659 Travis Spencer 150$    Carol Peterson Gail Bargerstock Pat Klix 11/11/2021

Saturday, November 06, 2021 198 Janie Grissom 50$      Doug Williams Dorothy Scott Doug Williams 11/11/2021

Sunday, November 07, 2021 768 Stephen Krywy 50$      Dave Russ Tim Smigiel Stephen Krywy 11/11/2021

Monday, November 08, 2021 506 Cynthia Kainz 100$    Dan Losh Crystal Deaton Libbi Fletcher 11/16/2021

Tuesday, November 09, 2021 071 Claudia Vorpagel 50$      Albert Blodgette Carolyn Satawa John Vorpagel 11/16/2021

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 057 Amanda Foust 50$      Christina Pruitt Amanda Foust John Vorpagel 11/16/2021

Thursday, November 11, 2021 564 Mike Merritt 50$      John Dobies John Kroll Pat Klix 11/16/2021

Friday, November 12, 2021 403 Georgia Bice 150$    Kelly Richards Michael St. Pierre Pat Klix 11/16/2021

Saturday, November 13, 2021 795 Sandy Carr 50$      Randy Tambourine Raymond Carr Randy Tambourine 11/16/2021

Sunday, November 14, 2021 224 Phillip Goodman 50$      Debra Melisko Jim Horton Mark Martin 11/16/2021

Monday, November 15, 2021 751 James Gajewski 100$    Brian Mijal Dave Peck Stephen Krywy 11/23/2021

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 129 Lynda Morris 50$      Gene Ellefson Daniel Madison Pat Klix 11/23/2021

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 186 Beverly Williams 50$      Beverly Williams Debra Flake Doug Williams 11/23/2021

Thursday, November 18, 2021 915 Libbi Fletcher 50$      Kathy Mack Anna Zych Libbi Fletcher 11/23/2021

Friday, November 19, 2021 349 Lyle Zikes 150$    Karl Kielich Mark Martin Mark Martin 11/23/2021

Saturday, November 20, 2021 084 John Vanek 50$      Alan Jarecki John Vanek Jim Horton 11/23/2021

Sunday, November 21, 2021 725 Lisa Edwards 50$      Gerry Tokarz Daniel Swantick Libbi Fletcher 11/23/2021

Monday, November 22, 2021 004 Jillian Brown 100$    Jane Brown Jack Poe Phil Goodman 12/2/2021

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 104 Sharon Schildroth 50$      Patricia Leblond Tammy Kiwicz Libbi Fletcher 12/2/2021

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 568 Danielle Bellman 50$      Corey McCardle Wayne Stogsdill Pat Klix 12/2/2021

Thursday, November 25, 2021 686 Thomas Szafran 50$      Thomas Szafran Joshua Crockett Roy Biggs 12/2/2021

Friday, November 26, 2021 762 David Russ 150$    Douglas Sherry Mark Brooks Stephen Krywy 12/2/2021

Saturday, November 27, 2021 109 Karen Wehba 50$      Stefanie Hayes Dorothy Korgol Libbi Fletcher 12/2/2021

Sunday, November 28, 2021 126 Nazree Browing Jr 50$      Donna Kerbrat Rodney Ackling Pat Klix 12/2/2021

Monday, November 29, 2021 273 John Whited 100$    Denise Stewart James Stanfield Pat Klix 12/2/2021

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 620 Thomas Winkel 50$      Chad Bush Laurel Scott Mike DeRousie 12/2/2021


